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Tahun 2002

Des

12

40

84
46

200

84

Nov

15

10

14

23

30

14

140
12
30

Okt

Sept

Agust

Juli

Juni

Mei

28

16

38

91

38

Apr

20
24

16
25

35
20

23

68

52

13

320
11
68

Mar

21

20

15

22

21

26

25

171

11

26
Total Hari hujan dim setahun

62

Feb

56
34

36

25

31

25

20

33

260

56

Jan

36

25

25

32
51

150
140

477

150
1659

Tanggal

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31
Total
Hari hujan
Hujan Max

Total Setahun
Max th.2002
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Data Curah Hujan Harian Stasiun Sepulu Tahun 1996-2006
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Tahun 2002

Des

10

15
26

14

79

26

Nov

24
20

46

24

Okt

Sept

Agust

Juli

Juni

Mei

21

21

21

Apr

15

Mar

20
22

15

45

108

45
Total Hari hujan dlm setahun

31

Feb

80

35
30

35

25

20

229

80

Jan

122

124

140

406

140
904

Tanggal

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28
29

30
31
Total
Hari hujan
Hujan Max

Total Setahun
Max th.2002
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Max th.2004

Tahun 2005

Des

20

31

16

60

12
52

40

274

16
60

Nov

50
48

14

83

209

83

Okt

34

59

34

Sept

Agust

18

22

18

Juli

Juni

60

16

82

60
66

Mei

Apr.

50

54

50

Mar

29

60

50

20

15

10

200

10

60
Total Hari hujan dlm setahun

Feb

20
22
27
19

20

12

13
12

156
11

27

Jan

12
12
22

10

19

10

25

120

25
1176

Tanggal

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30
31
Total
Hari hujan
Hujan Max

Total Setahun:
Max th.2005

83




Tahun 2006

Des

19

10
14

18

22

62

145

62

Nov

39

13

67

39

Okt

Sept

Agust

Juli

Juni

11

Mei

30

12
12

10

15
10
106

30

Apr

30

36

30

Mar

50

18

37

4

28

10
17

30

63

323

16

63
Total Hari hujan dim setahun

65

Feb

15

34

86

20

20

50
70

308
11
86

Jan

12
15
10

10

50
23

20
55

35

264

15

55
1260

Tanggal

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31
Total
Hari hujan
Hujan Max

Total Setahun
Max th.2006

86




